75
86
42 18
21
35
.7
13
Ø4
6
58
6
8
6
2835
10
Ø1
HJYC15C19M-C
HJYC-M-POF
±5.0°
ANGLES
±2.0°
±1.0°
±1.0°
1X
E
D
C
ORIGINAL
DESCRIPTION
1
B
A
1
CHKD.:
APPD.:
DR.BY.:
Xiao
DR.BY
2
ECN.  NO.
3
LINEAR
X.XXX:
X.XX:
X.X:
X.:
±0.20
±0.10
4
X.XX°:
X.XXX°:
GENERAL TOLERANCE:
±0.50
±0.30
X°:
X.X°:
2 3 4
4XPOF+20X1.5mm MALE CONNECTOR
(Empyt 2pin POF )
HJYC-STE-1001
5
17-Dec-2025DATE:
TITLE :
DWG. NO.:
PART NO :
SCALE:
SHEET:
6
1/2
mm
1:1
UNIT:
5 6
A4
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
7 8
E
D
C
7 8
B
A
BRIGHT-E ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
東莞市華晶電子有限公司
R
HJBRIGHTXiao
Judyyan
Billy
RoHS Compliant
1.REFERTO THETOLE RANCE TABLE FORUNMARKED TOLERANCE
2.HAMFUL MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS MEET RoHS2.0
REV
Male module part HJYC-STE-1001
Pos. Order No. Type Designation Voltage/Current
1 HJYC-E1.5-5 5 holes module Carrier Pin 250~500V
1 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
2 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
3 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
4 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
5 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
2 HJYC-E1.5-5 5 holes module Carrier Pin 250~500V
1 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
2 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
3 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
4 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
5 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
3 HJYC-E1.5-5 5 holes module Carrier Pin 250~500V
1 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
2 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
3 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
4 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
5 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
4 HJYC-E1.5-5 5 holes module Carrier Pin 250~500V
1 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
2 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
3 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
4 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
5 HJYC15C19M-C 1.5mm/0.5~1.5K AU Pin 5A~10A
5 HJYC-DIP-4 4mm Spacer
6 HJYC-DIP-2 2mm Spacer
7 HJYC-E-3POF-M 3POF male module Carrier Pin
1 HJYC-M-POF Pin POF
2 HJYC-M-POF Pin POF
3 EMPTY
8 HJYC-E-3POF-M 3POF male module Carrier Pin
1 HJYC-M-POF Pin POF
2 HJYC-M-POF Pin POF
3 EMPTY
Male module part HJYC-STE-1001
Pos. Order No. Type Designation Voltage/Current
±5.0°
ANGLES
±2.0°
±1.0°
±1.0°
1X
E
D
C
ORIGINAL
DESCRIPTION
1
B
A
1
CHKD.:
APPD.:
DR.BY.:
Xiao
DR.BY
2
ECN.  NO.
3
LINEAR
X.XXX:
X.XX:
X.X:
X.:
±0.20
±0.10
4
X.XX°:
X.XXX°:
GENERAL TOLERANCE:
±0.50
±0.30
X°:
X.X°:
2 3 4
4XPOF+20X1.5mm MALE CONNECTOR
(Empyt 2pin POF )
HJYC-STE-1001
5
17-Dec-2025DATE:
TITLE :
DWG. NO.:
PART NO :
SCALE:
SHEET:
6
2/2
mm
1:1
UNIT:
5 6
A4
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
7 8
E
D
C
7 8
B
A
BRIGHT-E ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
東莞市華晶電子有限公司
R
HJBRIGHTXiao
Judyyan
Billy
RoHS Compliant
REV